1 CERTIFICATE

I In this pursuance of the order of the collector NoS3 dated IJ'
I passed under Section 10-Aof Stamp Act it is certified that an amount of

Rs. 6,20,000/- ( Rupees Six Lakh Twenty Thousand Only) has

• been paid by IMPERIAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED in

1 Cash/Cheque as Stamp duty in respect of this instrument in State Bank of

I India, Lucknow by Chalian No. G090046, Dated - 23/01/2013, A copy

of which annexed here with.

I Dated:^g.(^;.^0/i 'V